x86 Architecture / NAR-5650  14
x8
6
 A
rch
ite
ctu
re

n Ready for 10G solution
350W ATX PSU
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. PCI-E x4
GbE, SFP
PCI-E x4
GbE, RJ45
PCI-E x1
GbE, RJ45
PCI32
GbE, RJ45
Bypass
Segment
EZIO MiniPCI
socket
Sample
Schedule
NAR-5650-0810 - - 6 2 3 Yes Yes Sep. 2008
NAR-5650-0875 4 - 2 2 2 Yes Yes Nov. 2008
NAR-5650-1611 - 8 6 2 3 Yes Yes Nov. 2008
15  x86 Architecture / NAR-5650
1U High End Single Xeon® Server with up to 12 F/O and 4 RJ45 GbE
Interfaces
NAR-5650
ABN-458
PCI-E x8 GbE module with 8 RJ45
interfaces, based on Intel® 82573L
Chip
ABN-484LABN-454L
PCI-E x8 GbE module with 4
RJ45 interfaces, based on Intel®
82574L Chip
PCI-E x8 GbE module with 4
RJ45 interfaces and 2 Gen-2
Bypass segments, based on
Intel® 82574L Chip
ABN-522 ABN-668 ABN-664 ABN-458 ABN-454L ABN-484L
Module Interface PCI-E x8
Ethernet Controller 82598EB 82575EB 82575EB 82573L 82574L 82574L
Ethernet Type 10G GbE GbE GbE GbE GbE
Interface 2 SFP+ 8 SFP 4 SFP 8 RJ45 4 RJ45 4 RJ45
Bypass Segment N/A N//A N//A N//A N//A N//A
ABN-522
PCI-E x8 Dual-10G module with
SFP+interfaces, based on Intel®
82598EB chip
ABN-664ABN-668
PCI-E x8 GbE module with 8
SFP interfaces, based on Intel®
82575EB
PCI-E x8 GbE module with
4 SFP interfaces, based on
Intel® 82575EB
NOTE: Fiber Bypass is optional for project base